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Kit Luci

Codice Lampada:
Codice a barre:

Tipologia:
Materiale:
Colore:

Dim. Lampada:

Dim. Scatola:
Designer:

3481-54-101
8019282537861
Montatura a 5 fori
Struttura in metallo

Nero

H: 52 L: 900 P: 250 mm.
H: 135 L: 965 P: 315 mm.
S.T. Fabas Luce
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Peso:
Peso:

4 Kg.
4.67 Kg.

200 250

900
850

-—180—




